Results for 60+ Male in finish order.

Place

OLCoOoONOTUTDA, WN

10
11
12
13
14

Time
0:36:19
0:40:38
0:43:23
0:46:09
0:46:49
0:47:31
0:48:08
0:49:04
0:49:38
0:53:30
0:55:36
0:56:28
0:59:13
1:05:05

Name

WHISTON, Arthur
GALDIVER, Frank
HADGRAFT, Rob
GARDINER, Jim
SEEAR, John
SIGNLETON, Paul
PACE, Louis
KENT, John
HOSKYN, John
WEST, David
THOMPSON, Andy
TIDDER, Robert
FREEMAN, Peter
NUTLEY, Philip

5 and 10 Race

Team

Colchester Harriers

Great Bentley Running Club
Tiptree Road Runners

Springfield Striders
Leigh on Sea Striders

Flyers Southend
Saint Edmunds Pacers

There were 14 finishers in the 60+ Male category.

5 Mile
Sunday 27 August 2017. 10:30 am

Race Age Category
60+ Male
60+ Male
60+ Male
60+ Male
60+ Male
60+ Male
60+ Male
60+ Male
60+ Male
60+ Male
60+ Male
60+ Male
60+ Male
60+ Male

Race Race
538 12
128 29

25 43
20 58
84 60
107 63
130 67
97 75
34 78
73 96
62 105
63 108
101 113
43 121

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)870 5123 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com *
Results produced by Mersea Island Lions Club. Printed by Mersea Island Lions Club on 4 September
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