## 5 and 10 Race 5 Mile

Sunday 27 August 2017. 10:30 am

Results for 60+ Male in finish order.				Race	Race
Place	Time Name	Team	Race Age Category		
1	0:36:19 WHISTON, Arthur	Colchester Harriers	60+ Male	538	12
2	0:40:38 GALDIVER, Frank	Great Bentley Running Club	60+ Male	128	29
3	0:43:23 HADGRAFT, Rob	Tiptree Road Runners	60+ Male	25	43
4	0:46:09 GARDINER, Jim		60+ Male	20	58
5	0:46:49 SEEAR, John		60+ Male	84	60
6	0:47:31 SIGNLETON, Paul		60+ Male	107	63
7	0:48:08 PACE, Louis		60+ Male	130	67
8	0:49:04 KENT, John		60+ Male	97	75
9	0:49:38 HOSKYN, John	Springfield Striders	60+ Male	34	78
10	0:53:30 WEST, David	Leigh on Sea Striders	60+ Male	73	96
11	0:55:36 THOMPSON, Andy		60+ Male	62	105
12	0:56:28 TIDDER, Robert		60+ Male	63	108
13	0:59:13 FREEMAN, Peter	Flyers Southend	60+ Male	101	113
14	1:05:05 NUTLEY, Philip	Saint Edmunds Pacers	60+ Male	43	121

There were 14 finishers in the 60+ Male category.

<sup>\*</sup> RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)870 5123 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com \*
Results produced by Mersea Island Lions Club. Printed by Mersea Island Lions Club on 4 September Page 1 of 1